Tuition and Mandatory Fees for Academic Year 2014-2015

Amounts below do not include any applicable Material & Supply, Equipment Fees or Excess Hour Fees
Material & Supply Fee Information can be found at http://catalog.uwf.edu/courseinformation/specialfees/materialfees/

Equipment Fee Information can be found at http://catalog.uwf.edu/courseinformation/specialfees/equipmentfees/

Excess Hour Fee Information can be found at http://uwf.edu/offices/registrar/registration/excess-hours/

UNDERGRAD

Per Credit
Hour Rate

Undergrad, Florida Resident, On Campus
Undergrad, Florida Resident, Off Campus
Undergrad, Florida Resident, On Line

Undergrad, Non Florida Resident, On Campus
Undergrad, Non Florida Resident, Off Campus
Undergrad, Non Florida Resident, On Line

Undergrad, Alabama Resident, On Campus
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, Off Campus

Undergrad, Alabama Resident, On Line

THIRD TIME REPEAT

Undergrad, Florida Resident, On Campus
Undergrad, Florida Resident, Off Campus
Undergrad, Florida Resident, On Line

Undergrad, Alabama Resident, On Campus
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, Off Campus

Undergrad, Alabama Resident, On Line

GRADUATE

Graduate, Florida Resident, On Campus
Graduate, Florida Resident, Off Campus
Graduate, Florida Resident, On Line

Graduate, Non Florida Resident, On Campus
Graduate, Non Florida Resident, Off Campus
Graduate, Non Florida Resident, On Line

Graduate, Alabama Resident, On Campus
Graduate, Alabama Resident, Off Campus
Graduate, Alabama Resident, On Line

211.98
203.98
218.98

641.37
633.37
648.37

316.98
308.98
323.98

370.82
362.82
377.82

475.82
467.82
482.82

377.60
369.60
384.60

1,037.24
1,029.24
1,044.24

482.60
474.60
489.60

1 credit hr 1.5 credit hrs 2 credit hrs 3 credit hrs
211.98 317.97 423.96 635.94
203.98 305.97 407.96 611.94
218.98 328.47 437.96 656.94
641.37 962.06 1,282.74 1,924.11
633.37 950.06 1,266.74 1,900.11
648.37 972.56 1,296.74 1,945.11
316.98 475.47 633.96 950.94
308.98 463.47 617.96 926.94
323.98 485.97 647.96 971.94
370.82 556.23 741.64 1,112.46
362.82 544.23 725.64 1,088.46
377.82 566.73 755.64 1,133.46
475.82 713.73 951.64 1,427.46
467.82 701.73 935.64 1,403.46
482.82 724.23 965.64 1,448.46
377.60 566.40 755.20 1,132.80
369.60 554.40 739.20 1,108.80
384.60 576.90 769.20 1,153.80

1,037.24 1,555.86 2,074.48 3,111.72
1,029.24 1,543.86 2,058.48 3,087.72
1,044.24 1,566.36 2,088.48 3,132.72
482.60 723.90 965.20 1,447.80
474.60 711.90 949.20 1,423.80
489.60 734.40 979.20 1,468.80

4 credit hrs 5 credit hrs 6 credit hrs
847.92 1,059.90 1,271.88
815.92 1,019.90 1,223.88
875.92 1,094.90 1,313.88

2,565.48 3,206.85 3,848.22
2,533.48 3,166.85 3,800.22
2,593.48 3,241.85 3,890.22
1,267.92 1,584.90 1,901.88
1,235.92 1,544.90 1,853.88
1,295.92 1,619.90 1,943.88
1,483.28 1,854.10 2,224.92
1,451.28 1,814.10 2,176.92
1,511.28 1,889.10 2,266.92
1,903.28 2,379.10 2,854.92
1,871.28 2,339.10 2,806.92
1,931.28 2,414.10 2,896.92
1,510.40 1,888.00 2,265.60
1,478.40 1,848.00 2,217.60
1,538.40 1,923.00 2,307.60
4,148.96 5,186.20 6,223.44
4,116.96 5,146.20 6,175.44
4,176.96 5,221.20 6,265.44
1,930.40 2,413.00 2,895.60
1,898.40 2,373.00 2,847.60
1,958.40 2,448.00 2,937.60

7 credit hrs 8 credit hrs
1,483.86 1,695.84
1,427.86 1,631.84
1,532.86 1,751.84
4,489.59 5,130.96
4,433.59 5,066.96
4,538.59 5,186.96
2,218.86 2,535.84
2,162.86 2,471.84
2,267.86 2,591.84
2,595.74 2,966.56
2,539.74 2,902.56
2,644.74 3,022.56
3,330.74 3,806.56
3,274.74 3,742.56
3,379.74 3,862.56
2,643.20 3,020.80
2,587.20 2,956.80
2,692.20 3,076.80
7,260.68 8,297.92
7,204.68 8,233.92
7,309.68 8,353.92
3,378.20 3,860.80
3,322.20 3,796.80
3,427.20 3,916.80



Tuition and Mandatory Fees for Academic Year 2014-2015

Amounts below do not include any applicable Material & Supply, Equipment Fees or Excess Hour Fe
Material & Supply Fee Information can be found at http://catalog.uwf.edu/courseinformation/spec
Equipment Fee Information can be found at http://catalog.uwf.edu/courseinformation/specialfees,

Excess Hour Fee Information can be found at http://uwf.edu/offices/registrar/registration/excess-t

Per Credit

Hour Rate
UNDERGRAD
Undergrad, Florida Resident, On Campus 211.98
Undergrad, Florida Resident, Off Campus 203.98
Undergrad, Florida Resident, On Line 218.98
Undergrad, Non Florida Resident, On Campus 641.37
Undergrad, Non Florida Resident, Off Campus 633.37
Undergrad, Non Florida Resident, On Line 648.37
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, On Campus 316.98
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, Off Campus 308.98
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, On Line 323.98
THIRD TIME REPEAT
Undergrad, Florida Resident, On Campus 370.82
Undergrad, Florida Resident, Off Campus 362.82
Undergrad, Florida Resident, On Line 377.82
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, On Campus 475.82
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, Off Campus 467.82
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, On Line 482.82
GRADUATE
Graduate, Florida Resident, On Campus 377.60
Graduate, Florida Resident, Off Campus 369.60
Graduate, Florida Resident, On Line 384.60
Graduate, Non Florida Resident, On Campus 1,037.24
Graduate, Non Florida Resident, Off Campus 1,029.24
Graduate, Non Florida Resident, On Line 1,044.24
Graduate, Alabama Resident, On Campus 482.60
Graduate, Alabama Resident, Off Campus 474.60

Graduate, Alabama Resident, On Line 489.60

9 credit hrs 10 credit hrs 11 credit hrs
1,907.82 2,119.80 2,331.78
1,835.82 2,039.80 2,243.78
1,970.82 2,189.80 2,408.78
5,772.33 6,413.70 7,055.07
5,700.33 6,333.70 6,967.07
5,835.33 6,483.70 7,132.07
2,852.82 3,169.80 3,486.78
2,780.82 3,089.80 3,398.78
2,915.82 3,239.80 3,563.78
3,337.38 3,708.20 4,079.02
3,265.38 3,628.20 3,991.02
3,400.38 3,778.20 4,156.02
4,282.38 4,758.20 5,234.02
4,210.38 4,678.20 5,146.02
4,345.38 4,828.20 5,311.02
3,398.40 3,776.00 4,153.60
3,326.40 3,696.00 4,065.60
3,461.40 3,846.00 4,230.60
9,335.16 10,372.40 11,409.64
9,263.16 10,292.40 11,321.64
9,398.16 10,442.40 11,486.64
4,343.40 4,826.00 5,308.60
4,271.40 4,746.00 5,220.60
4,406.40 4,896.00 5,385.60

12 credit hrs

13 credit hrs

14 credit hrs

15 credit hrs

16 credit hrs

2,543.76
2,447.76
2,627.76

7,696.44
7,600.44
7,780.44

3,803.76
3,707.76
3,887.76

4,449.84
4,353.84
4,533.84

5,709.84
5,613.84
5,793.84

4,531.20
4,435.20
4,615.20

12,446.88
12,350.88
12,530.88

5,791.20
5,695.20
5,875.20

2,755.74
2,651.74
2,846.74

8,337.81
8,233.81
8,428.81

4,120.74
4,016.74
4,211.74

4,820.66
4,716.66
4,911.66

6,185.66
6,081.66
6,276.66

4,908.80
4,804.80
4,999.80

13,484.12
13,380.12
13,575.12

6,273.80
6,169.80
6,364.80

2,967.72
2,855.72
3,065.72

8,979.18
8,867.18
9,077.18

4,437.72
4,325.72
4,535.72

5,191.48
5,079.48
5,289.48

6,661.48
6,549.48
6,759.48

5,286.40
5,174.40
5,384.40

14,521.36
14,409.36
14,619.36

6,756.40
6,644.40
6,854.40

3,179.70
3,059.70
3,284.70

9,620.55
9,500.55
9,725.55

4,754.70
4,634.70
4,859.70

5,562.30
5,442.30
5,667.30

7,137.30
7,017.30
7,242.30

5,664.00
5,544.00
5,769.00

15,558.60
15,438.60
15,663.60

7,239.00
7,119.00
7,344.00

3,391.68
3,263.68
3,503.68

10,261.92
10,133.92
10,373.92

5,071.68
4,943.68
5,183.68

5,933.12
5,805.12
6,045.12

7,613.12
7,485.12
7,725.12

6,041.60
5,913.60
6,153.60

16,595.84
16,467.84
16,707.84

7,721.60
7,593.60
7,833.60



Tuition and Mandatory Fees for Academic Year 2014-2015

Amounts below do not include any applicable Material & Supply, Equipment Fees or Excess Hour Fe
Material & Supply Fee Information can be found at http://catalog.uwf.edu/courseinformation/spec
Equipment Fee Information can be found at http://catalog.uwf.edu/courseinformation/specialfees,

Excess Hour Fee Information can be found at http://uwf.edu/offices/registrar/registration/excess-t

Per Credit

Hour Rate 17 credit hrs 18 credit hrs
UNDERGRAD
Undergrad, Florida Resident, On Campus 211.98 3,603.66 3,815.64
Undergrad, Florida Resident, Off Campus 203.98 3,467.66 3,671.64
Undergrad, Florida Resident, On Line 218.98 3,722.66 3,941.64
Undergrad, Non Florida Resident, On Campus 641.37 10,903.29 11,544.66
Undergrad, Non Florida Resident, Off Campus 633.37 10,767.29 11,400.66
Undergrad, Non Florida Resident, On Line 648.37 11,022.29 11,670.66
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, On Campus 316.98 5,388.66 5,705.64
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, Off Campus 308.98 5,252.66 5,561.64
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, On Line 323.98 5,507.66 5,831.64
THIRD TIME REPEAT
Undergrad, Florida Resident, On Campus 370.82 6,303.94 6,674.76
Undergrad, Florida Resident, Off Campus 362.82 6,167.94 6,530.76
Undergrad, Florida Resident, On Line 377.82 6,422.94 6,800.76
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, On Campus 475.82 8,088.94 8,564.76
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, Off Campus 467.82 7,952.94 8,420.76
Undergrad, Alabama Resident, On Line 482.82 8,207.94 8,690.76
GRADUATE
Graduate, Florida Resident, On Campus 377.60 6,419.20 6,796.80
Graduate, Florida Resident, Off Campus 369.60 6,283.20 6,652.80
Graduate, Florida Resident, On Line 384.60 6,538.20 6,922.80
Graduate, Non Florida Resident, On Campus 1,037.24 17,633.08 18,670.32
Graduate, Non Florida Resident, Off Campus 1,029.24 17,497.08 18,526.32
Graduate, Non Florida Resident, On Line 1,044.24 17,752.08 18,796.32
Graduate, Alabama Resident, On Campus 482.60 8,204.20 8,686.80
Graduate, Alabama Resident, Off Campus 474.60 8,068.20 8,542.80

Graduate, Alabama Resident, On Line 489.60 8,323.20 8,812.80



